Technical specifications

Fixture model
controller

Fixture Model

Spot size
Measuring range
Working distance
Axial resolution
straightness

Angle characteristic

Minimum measurable thickness of trans
parent object

diameter
length

weight

5CI01045
SCI501A/SCI502A/5CI501B/5C1502B

5CI-01

T7.1ym

Imm

10mm

0006pm

+02pm

+45°

30pm

4Tmm
148.6mm

350g

14.9um



