Technical specifications

Fixture model	SCI01045	
controller	SCI501A/SCI502A/SCI501B/SCI502B	
Fixture Model	SCI-01	
Spot size	7.1µm	14.9µm
Measuring range	1mm	
Working distance	10mm	
Axial resolution	0.006µm	
straightness	±0.2µm	
Angle characteristic	±45°	
Minimum measurable thickness of trans parent object	30µm	
diameter	47mm	
length	148.6mm	
weight	350g	